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Otwarte  Mistrzostwa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 7-12-2017

Wszystkie konkurencjeNajlepsze wyniki wg punktów
Punkty: FINA 2017

Kobiet

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 25.92 720
2. KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 27.32 615
3. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 27.63 595
4. PRUSIK Kamila SSz 02 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 34.27 583

ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:40.68 583
6. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 30.77 580
7. OLEBA Małgorzata 88 MKP Szczecin 200m motylkowy 2:24.64 565
8. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 28.31 553
9. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 35.37 530

10. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:50.73 524
11. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:55.74 498
12. KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:31.31 489
13. KIEŁCZEWSKA Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:05.28 474
14. WALBURG Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 36.83 470
15. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:03.93 459
16. TAMIOŁA Roksana 04 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 30.37 448
17. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:25.47 441
18. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 30.57 439
19. URBANIAK Olga 04 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:26.37 433
20. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m dowolny 2:27.39 424
21. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 34.23 421
22. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:29.89 403
23. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 3:02.41 401
24. DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:19.40 395
25. NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:44.94 377
26. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 39.70 375
27. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 39.77 373
28. GÓRNICKA ALEKSANDRA SSz 02 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 39.84 371
29. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:12.63 344
30. RUDY Julia 04 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 33.19 343
31. KAWCZYŃSKA Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:41.80 323
32. GRELA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:59.25 278
33. PIĄTKIEWICZ Oliwia 05 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 3:12.57 253
34. VARAGIĆ Sara 06 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 36.92 249
35. DORSZYŃSKA Sandra 05 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 45.98 241
36. PŁASZEWSKA Emilia 05 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 46.21 238
37. KLEPARSKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 3:40.05 228
38. ULASS Julia 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 41.12 180
39. BOROWSKA Aleksandra 06 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 50.97 177
40. TRUSZKOWSKA Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 46.52 168
41. JABŁOŃSKA Agnieszka 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:34.05 158

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 25.92 720
2. KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 27.32 615

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 39.77 373
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Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. PRUSIK Kamila SSz 02 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 34.27 583
ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:40.68 583

3. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 30.77 580
4. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 28.31 553
5. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:03.93 459
6. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 30.57 439
7. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 34.23 421
8. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:29.89 403
9. GÓRNICKA ALEKSANDRA SSz 02 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 39.84 371

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 27.63 595
2. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 35.37 530
3. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:55.74 498
4. KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:31.31 489
5. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m dowolny 2:27.39 424
6. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 39.70 375

Dziewcząt, 13 lat

1. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:50.73 524
2. WALBURG Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 36.83 470
3. TAMIOŁA Roksana 04 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 30.37 448
4. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:25.47 441
5. URBANIAK Olga 04 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:26.37 433
6. DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:19.40 395
7. RUDY Julia 04 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 33.19 343

Dziewcząt, 12 lat

1. KIEŁCZEWSKA Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:05.28 474
2. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 3:02.41 401
3. NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:44.94 377
4. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:12.63 344
5. KAWCZYŃSKA Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:41.80 323
6. GRELA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:59.25 278
7. PIĄTKIEWICZ Oliwia 05 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 3:12.57 253
8. DORSZYŃSKA Sandra 05 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 45.98 241
9. PŁASZEWSKA Emilia 05 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 46.21 238

10. KLEPARSKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 3:40.05 228
11. ULASS Julia 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 41.12 180
12. TRUSZKOWSKA Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 46.52 168
13. JABŁOŃSKA Agnieszka 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:34.05 158

Mężczyzn

1. ARNDT Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 100m dowolny 50.81 691
OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 22.91 691

3. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 51.15 678
4. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 28.77 676
5. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 23.36 652
6. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:06.77 636
7. GĘBKA Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 23.57 635
8. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 1:57.15 610
9. GRZYBOWSKI ARTUR SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 200m motylkowy 2:08.37 604

10. NALEŹNIK JAKUB SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 200m motylkowy 2:09.55 588
11. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 26.05 586
12. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 53.98 577
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13. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 26.19 576
14. RÓJ JAKUB SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 54.17 570
15. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 50m motylkowy 26.32 568
16. SACZUK Artur 00 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m dowolny 2:00.03 567
17. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 30.65 559
18. KUREK Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m dowolny 2:01.83 542
19. PRÓSZYŃSKI Igor 99 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:14.86 537
20. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:21.54 534
21. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 26.98 527
22. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:24.68 515
23. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:24.93 514
24. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:17.33 508
25. KOWALCZYK Łukasz 98 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:26.26 506
26. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 56.81 495
27. GOZDYRA Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:28.53 493
28. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 25.84 481
29. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 57.98 465
30. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 26.26 459
31. MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:35.65 456
32. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:36.51 452
33. KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:37.04 449
34. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:38.41 443
35. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 59.13 439
36. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m grzbietowy 2:20.51 424
37. CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP Wodnik Police 50m grzbietowy 29.78 415
38. HALICKI Igor 02 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 27.23 411

SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 29.88 411
40. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:14.02 407
41. BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:48.15 399
42. ANTOSIK Nataniel 99 IUKP Wodnik Police 100m dowolny 1:01.12 397
43. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 29.94 386
44. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:30.59 385
45. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:16.64 384
46. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:52.99 380
47. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 28.08 375
48. DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:58.01 361
49. JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:50.40 353

SIDORCZUK Franek 03 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:03.57 353
51. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 29.02 340
52. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:06.47 332
53. SUROWIEC Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 29.34 329
54. KĘSIK Łukasz 04 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:24.39 325
55. WRZESZCZ Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:56.54 317

SZYDŁOWSKI Jakub 04 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 29.69 317
57. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:12.72 312
58. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 29.91 310
59. RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:06.93 302
60. LEWANDOWSKI Mateusz 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 30.95 280
61. CIERESZKO Mateusz 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:32.15 260
62. URBICH Antoni 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:33.56 257
63. MILANOWSKI Jan 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:34.85 254
64. GRZELCZYK Filip 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:35.46 253
65. ĆWIERTNIA Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:12.43 238
66. SMUNIEWSKI Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:58.96 229
67. RATAJSKI Dominik 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 33.45 222
68. ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 33.69 217
69. KOWALSKI Franciszek 05 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 42.46 210
70. KONKIEL Marcel 05 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 42.67 207
71. KĘDZIA Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 34.43 203
72. LIS Filip 05 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:50.45 198
73. SUMISŁAWSKI Michał 06 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 35.05 193
74. DOERING Michał 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 35.77 181
75. KŁOSOWSKI Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 3:37.84 169
76. MASZAŁO Karol 06 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 40.26 168
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77. GRZELAK Maciej 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 37.48 157
78. SIUDYŁO Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 37.66 155
79. BRZĘCZEK Paweł 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 38.42 146
80. FORIASZ Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 3:30.28 126

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 22.91 691
2. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 51.15 678
3. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:06.77 636
4. GĘBKA Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 23.57 635
5. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 26.05 586
6. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 53.98 577
7. SACZUK Artur 00 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m dowolny 2:00.03 567
8. PRÓSZYŃSKI Igor 99 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:14.86 537
9. ANTOSIK Nataniel 99 IUKP Wodnik Police 100m dowolny 1:01.12 397

Chłopców, 16 lat

1. GRZYBOWSKI ARTUR SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 200m motylkowy 2:08.37 604
2. NALEŹNIK JAKUB SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 200m motylkowy 2:09.55 588
3. RÓJ JAKUB SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 54.17 570
4. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 50m motylkowy 26.32 568
5. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 30.65 559
6. KUREK Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m dowolny 2:01.83 542
7. GOZDYRA Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:28.53 493
8. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:16.64 384
9. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:52.99 380

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 1:57.15 610
2. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:21.54 534
3. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 26.98 527
4. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:24.93 514
5. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:17.33 508
6. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 56.81 495
7. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 25.84 481
8. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 57.98 465
9. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 26.26 459

10. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:38.41 443
11. HALICKI Igor 02 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 27.23 411

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 26.19 576
2. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:24.68 515
3. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:36.51 452
4. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 IUKP Wodnik Police 200m grzbietowy 2:20.51 424
5. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:14.02 407
6. SIDORCZUK Franek 03 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:03.57 353
7. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 29.02 340
8. SUROWIEC Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 29.34 329
9. WRZESZCZ Mateusz 03 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:56.54 317
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Chłopców, 13 lat

1. MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:35.65 456
2. KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:37.04 449
3. CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP Wodnik Police 50m grzbietowy 29.78 415
4. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 29.94 386
5. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:30.59 385
6. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 28.08 375
7. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:06.47 332
8. KĘSIK Łukasz 04 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:24.39 325
9. SZYDŁOWSKI Jakub 04 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 29.69 317

Chłopców, 12 lat

1. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 59.13 439
2. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 29.88 411
3. BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:48.15 399
4. DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:58.01 361
5. JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 2:50.40 353
6. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:12.72 312
7. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 29.91 310
8. RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:06.93 302
9. LEWANDOWSKI Mateusz 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 30.95 280

10. CIERESZKO Mateusz 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:32.15 260
11. URBICH Antoni 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:33.56 257
12. MILANOWSKI Jan 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:34.85 254
13. GRZELCZYK Filip 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 5:35.46 253
14. ĆWIERTNIA Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:12.43 238
15. SMUNIEWSKI Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:58.96 229
16. RATAJSKI Dominik 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 33.45 222
17. ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 33.69 217
18. KOWALSKI Franciszek 05 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 42.46 210
19. KONKIEL Marcel 05 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 42.67 207
20. KĘDZIA Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 34.43 203
21. LIS Filip 05 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:50.45 198
22. DOERING Michał 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 35.77 181
23. KŁOSOWSKI Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 200m klasyczny 3:37.84 169
24. GRZELAK Maciej 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 37.48 157
25. SIUDYŁO Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 37.66 155
26. BRZĘCZEK Paweł 05 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 38.42 146
27. FORIASZ Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 3:30.28 126


